U12 Girls 2021 Junior Gold Championships
July 12, 2021 - Indianapolis, IN

RESULTS AFTER QUALIFYING DAY 1
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- Unofficial Results -

Rank Bowler Hometown Squad Prev GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Block Grand AVG +/-
Total Total Total
1 Savannah Portillo Bellevue, Ml Squad 5 Day 1 152 176 195 178 701 701 17525 -99
2 Larielle Tharps Orlando, FL Squad 36 Day 1 174 203 177 145 699 699 174.75 -101
3 Sofia DelLuccia Rockford, Ml Squad 5 Day 1 171 163 144 172 650 650 162.50 -150
4 Lindsay Greim Poway, CA Squad 35 Day 1 202 142 149 150 643 643 160.75 -157
5 Akshara Mareedu Union City, CA Squad 36 Day 1 169 181 127 162 639 639 159.75 -161
6 Liana Lucchese Bellerose, NY Squad 36 Day 1 187 169 135 142 633 633 158.25 -167
7 Madison Tuirok Warwick, RI Squad 36 Day 1 151 173 156 147 627 627 156.75 -173
8 Peyton Smith Tomahawk, WI Squad 5 Day 1 137 157 159 167 620 620 155.00 -180
9 Bailey Forrest Jacksonville, FL Squad 5 Day 1 145 154 149 171 619 619 15475 -181
10 Sadrianna Erb Farmington, NY Squad 36 Day 1 148 152 165 149 614 614 153,50 -186
11 Ahria Treschl Medford, NY Squad 5 Day 1 153 139 146 169 607 607 151.75 -193
11  Allison Stackewicz POCO“OPSA“mm”' Squad 5 Day 1 129 165 168 145 607 607 15175 -193
11 Layna Linker Kannapolis, NC Squad 36 Day 1 173 159 137 138 607 607 151.75 -193
14 Anna Antony Farmington, CT Squad 5 Day 1 114 108 163 212 597 597 149.25 -203
15 Delanie Lawson Bismarck, ND Squad 35 Day 1 165 124 155 144 588 588 147.00 -212
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Katarina Cameron Conneautville, PA Squad 36 Day 1

Kourtlyn Hopkins

Baylie Massingill

Bella Castillo

Jasmine Grizzle

Sage McCarrens

Carly Rhodes

Casey Jahr

Dainaca Namiotko-

Fritz

Skylur Yancey

Aleiya Kerrigan

Michelle Wilson

Sara Augustitus

Alyvia Matiasek

Alexis Turner

Ariana Yamashiro

Katelyn Gorman

Tiffany McCarthy

Korebie Smock

Zoey Gillett

Dickinson, TX

Troy, OH

Odessa, TX

Broken Arrow,
OK

Southaven, MS

Largo, FL

Pleasant Lake,
MI

Moncks Corner,
SC

Virginia Beach,
VA

Ashland, VA

Des Moines, |A

Saint Clair
Shores, Ml

Lockport, IL

Barboursville, WV

Ewa Beach, HI

Avon, IN

Rochester, NY

Franklin, IN

Bryan, OH

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1
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Squad 5 Day 1
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Squad 5 Day 1
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159

154

160

152

137

125

126

159

147

153

133

123

148

157

171

150

164

94

137

146

116

151

134

162

135

178

124

167

143

165

152

146

152

142

101

147

125

126

132

134

135

130

140

119

164

123

156

133

132

126

139

121
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126

138
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Prev GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Block Grand

Total

588

588

577

576

574

574

572

572

570

570

565

562

558

556

555

555

548

548

547

546

AVG

147.00

147.00

144.25

144.00

143.50

143.50

143.00

143.00

142.50

142.50

141.25

140.50

139.50

139.00

138.75

138.75

137.00

137.00

136.75

136.50

+/-

-212

-212

-223

-224

-226

-226

-228

-228

-230

-230

-235

-238

-242

-244

-245

-245

-252

-252

-253

-254
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Bowler

Isabella Hudson

Zoe Skinner

Gianna Mendoza

Lauren Hubbard

Audrie Thomas

Abby Turney

Ava Seyfried

Tori Richardson

Brooke Bozych

Aydreigh Hanicq

Leila Wilson

Arrayah Odom

Morgan Russ

Katelynn Kay

Harley Palencik

Briana Kelly

Reagan Woodsmall

Julia Casama

Kylie Train

Gracie Dunne

Hometown

Mckinney, TX

Crystal, MN

Joliet, IL

Fairview, TX

Wichita, KS

Nesconset, NY

Holt, MI

Raleigh, NC

Romeoville, IL

Van Wert, OH

Las Vegas, NV

Belleville, IL

Chesapeake, VA

New Braunfels,
X

Croydon, PA

Chesapeake, VA

O Fallon, MO

Arlington, TN

Wichita, KS

Hinckley, OH

Squad

Squad 36 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1
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Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Prev GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Block Grand

Total

131

128

125

135

154

163

135

124

124

142

135

146

120

166

133

118

107

124

133

160

179

122

120

88

116

135

119

97

155

103

118

113

130

109

147

168

134

113

117

124

117

128

161

157

139

101

122

149

130

155

121

108

149

142

125

105

131

127

134

111

118

167

136

160

130

139

159

162

118

126

152

158

124

102
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137

144

123

109

Total

545
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Total

545

545

542

540

539

538

535

532

527

526

526

525

523

519

517

514

509

508

507

504

AVG

136.25

136.25

135.50

135.00

134.75

134.50

133.75

133.00

131.75

131.50

131.50

131.25

130.75

129.75

129.25

128.50

127.25

127.00

126.75

126.00

+/-

-255

-255

-258

-260

-261

-262

-265

-268

-273

-274

-274

-275

-277

-281

-283

-286

-291

-292

-293

-296
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Bowler Hometown

Kaedyn Mumphrey  Gonzales, LA
Cadence Rodriguez South Jordan, UT
Emmylou Molina Orlando, FL
Jayna Larson Three Rivers, Mi
Kayla Parker Stamford, CT
Addison Kohl Dubuque, 1A
Olivia Charles Lexington, SC
Caren Drew Statesboro, GA
Savannah Fettes

Wasilla, AK

Brooklyn Gaines  Olive Branch, MS

Kaitlyn Miller Tonica, IL
PIaAgrgi;a(lannr]]:yer Sturgis, SD
Hannah Parker Lithia, FL
Alannah Harding Cumming, GA
Savannah Aldridge Bellwood, IL

Kiara Lombardi Staten Island, NY

Macey Bates Fremont, NE
Mariska Williams Jacksonville, FL
Sunrise, FL

Lauren Borriello

Alyssa Bechtol Erlanger, KY

Squad

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Prev GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Block Grand

Total

104

152

148

108

150

111

100

140

121

118

147

115

118

105

136

143

105

117

133

122

104

91

95

112

123

154

109

124

134

136

111

107

115

123

104

100

110

106

105

100

152

131

117

133

93

104

158

118

112

97

107

122

130

101

108

124

102

115

100

106

144

117

126

133

120

114

116

100

114

126

112

131

111

144

118

91

141

117

115

121

Total

504

491

486

486

486

483

483

482

481

477

477

475

474

473

466

458

458

455

453

449

Total

504

491

486

486

486

483

483

482

481

477

477

475

474

473

466

458

458

455

453

449

AVG

126.00

122.75

121.50

121.50

121.50

120.75

120.75

120.50

120.25

119.25

119.25

118.75

118.50

118.25

116.50

114.50

114.50

113.75

113.25

112.25

+/-

-296

-309

-314

-314

-314

-317

-317

-318

-319

-323

-323

-325

-326

-327

-334

-342

-342

-345

-347

-351
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Bowler

Kayla Knight

Samaya Smith

Danica Archabal

Katie Waters

Ava Black

Adalynn Sweatt

Malia Araujo

Kinsey Stem

Janiyah Graham

Lauren Kessler

Natalie Koss

Cynthia Freeman

Kennedee Ashworth

Paige Lewis

Ann-Marie
Bohnstedt

Taylor Morgan

Nevaeh Sorrows

Hometown

Smyrna, TN

Newark, NJ

Boise, ID

Orange Park, FL

Marietta, GA

Terre Haute, IN

Cape Coral, FL

Mountain Home,
AR

San Antonio, TX

Philadelphia, PA

Scandinavia, WI

Springfield, MA

Murray, UT

Smyrna, DE

Oklahoma City,
OK

Murfreesboro, TN

Oklahoma City,
OK

Squad

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 5 Day 1

Squad 36 Day 1

Squad 35 Day 1

Prev GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Block Grand

Total

103

113

134

105

90

126

87

108

154

105

79

99

91

108

115

91

121

119

106

103

110

124

97

97

109

98

126

107

92

94

72

95

116

70

128

114

93

93

121

126

124

107

89

109

128

104

103

71

94

78

94

98

115

115

137

101

85

126

108

90

89

108

113

111

136

79

94

90

Total

448

448

445

445

436

434

434

432

431

429

422

408

399

387

383

379

375

Total

448

448

445

445

436

434

434

432

431

429

422

408

399

387

383

379

375

AVG

112.00

112.00

111.25

111.25

109.00

108.50

108.50

108.00

107.75

107.25

105.50

102.00

99.75

96.75

95.75

94.75

93.75

+/-

-352

-352

-355

-355

-364

-366

-366

-368

-369

-371

-378

-392

-401

-413

-417

-421

-425



